
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

DNF

PIC
1
1
2
1
1
2
3
1
1
2
2
3
1

DNF

Class
FA
DSR
FA
FM
S2
FM
FA
FC
FE
FC
S2
S2
CSR
DSR

No.
19
36
33
99
05
7

52
9

22
42
44
89
96
0

Name
Bernie Sunier
Tom Bootz
Shane Bennoch
Ken De Nault
Rob Sherwood
Mark Greb
Phil Gumpert
John Mcmurray
Denny Marklein
Allen Dale
Bob Henson
Charles Duncan
Mike Mcginley
Deane Todd

Laps
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
17
11

Best Tm
57.366
57.498
58.853

1:03.084
1:02.519
1:02.334
1:01.666
1:00.930
1:04.755
1:06.173
1:06.371
1:06.942
1:03.244
1:07.814

Region
StL
KC
OzMt
DMVR
StL
DMVR
StL
StL
Milw
Kan
KC
BHV
KC
StL

Mem #
16021
33954
209685
212023
315613
337842
111672
190884
172553
207570
78884
211466
297151
38761

Make/Model
Ralt Rt41
Stohr Wf-1
Swift 008
Formula Mazda
Carbir Cs2
Star Mazda Fm
Swift Db-4
Van Dieman Rf01
FE
Van Diemen F2000
Lola 8690
Lola
Radical Sr4
Legrand Dsr Mk 25

Home/State
St Louis MO
Evansville IN
Springfield MO
Cedar Falls IA
St. Louis MO
Mt Vernon IA
Noblesville IN
St. Louis MO
Dodgeville WI
Manhattan KS
Lee's Summit MO
Cottege Grove WI
Overland Park KS
Eldon MO

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (57.498) for DSR by Tom Bootz.
Provisional Results Posted at 2:45 pm
Final Results Posted at 3:20 pm

St. Louis Region Heat Wave National

GRP 3 FA/B/C/E/M S2 C/DSR

Race

Race (28 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/3/2008 02:00 PM

Group 3 Final Race Results

Printed: 8/3/2008 3:38:07 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction 08-N-61-S

Chief Steward Ted Haines

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+2.924

Avg. Speed

99.913

Best Lap Tm

57.366

Best Spd

103.546

Best Lap by

[19] Bernie Sunier
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